Sign Planogram: Tub & Shower Doors
Bay Name: Tub & Shower Doors 2.1
Effective:
Feb 5, 2013
Page: 1 of 4
AV4
42
53

68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
55
59 66
57 72
7167
6261
60
Sign Planogram: Tub & Shower Doors
Bay Name: Tub & Shower Doors 2.1
Effective:
Feb 5, 2013
Page: 2 of 4
Item # HD Article # Quantity Part # Description Hardware
Requirements Size Type of
Signage
42 1000668855 1 D29B006C-42
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Mika
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
44 1000667456 1 D29B006C-44
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Soul
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
46 1000484909 1 D29B006C-46
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Tonik	Clear
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
47 1000760469 1 D29B006C-47
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Tonik	Effervescent
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
48 1000760554 1 D29B006C-48
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Tonik	Linen
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
52 1000667452 1 D29B006C-52
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Progressive
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
53 1000666766 1 D29B006C-53
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Insight
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
55 1000668855 1 D29B006C-55
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Mika
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
57 1000667456 1 D29B006C-57
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Soul
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
59 1000484909 1 D29B006C-59
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Tonik
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
60 1000760469 1 D29B006C-60
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Tonik
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
61 1000760554 1 D29B006C-61
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Tonik
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
62 1000404135 1 D29B006C-62
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Noble
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
AV4
52 53 42 4644 47 48 70 69 54
72 66 55 57 59 60 61 62 71 67
68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
Sign Planogram: Tub & Shower Doors
Bay Name: Tub & Shower Doors 2.1
Effective:
Feb 5, 2013
Page: 3 of 4
Item # HD Article # Quantity Part # Description Hardware
Requirements Size Type of
Signage
66 1000666766 1 D29B006C-66
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Insight
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
68 All	Doors 10 D29B006C-68 Shower	Door	Pull	Here N/A 2.5"	x	6.5" Label
69 1000758669 1 D29B006C-69
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Noble	Soft	Close
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
70 1000404135 1 D29B006C-70
Shower	Door	Product
Card	-	Noble	French
N/A 5.5"	x	30" Product	Card
71 1000758669 1 D29B006C-71
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Noble	Soft	Close
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
72 1000667452 1 D29B006C-72
Shower	Door	Price	Label
-	Progressive
N/A 4"	x	16" Product	Card
67 1000758670 1 D29B027C-01